
Pachet mat intretinere

I.D.: 94948332

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.832,54 RON - 2.832,54 RON

Descriere: 1 LAC 5080 STEJAR 2.5L Buc 1.00 94.54 94.54 2 BISON SUPER WOOD D3 750G Buc 2.00 47.82 95.63 3 ADEZIV CM 11 PLUS GRI EXT.25KG Sac 1.00 41.18 41.18 4 MULCI GALBEN 60L Buc 50.00 34.37 1,718.49 5 GAZON SPORT 5KG Buc 1.00 109.17 109.17 6 PASLA MULCIRE 1.6M 101436 FOLII58 Mlin 35.00 6.30 220.59 7 SORT ALB DE RUSCHITA 8-16 20KG new Sac 5.00 17.65 88.25 8 SEPARATOR GAZON MARO H110XL10 Buc 3.00 57.98 173.94 9 ROBINET PISOAR Z-CZA-P Buc 2.00 121.01 242.02 10 OPRITOR USA SI POARTA BSM56 1-38-103-300 Buc 1.00 21.85 21.85
